

Entradas e Sairas de Combustivel por Tanque

01/10/2017 a 31/10/2017

Tanque	Data	Veic.Prop.	Veic.Terc.	Out.Saidas	Tot. Saidas	Entradas	Saldo
3-DIESEL (1)							
DIESEL	02/10/2017	554,000	0,000	0,000	554,000	0,000	15.469,000
	03/10/2017	473,000	0,000	0,000	473,000	0,000	14.996,000
	04/10/2017	1.173,000	0,000	0,000	1.173,000	0,000	13.823,000
	05/10/2017	963,000	0,000	0,000	963,000	0,000	12.860,000
	06/10/2017	712,000	0,000	0,000	712,000	0,000	12.148,000
	09/10/2017	155,000	0,000	0,000	155,000	0,000	11.993,000
	10/10/2017	354,000	0,000	0,000	354,000	0,000	11.639,000
	11/10/2017	1.102,000	0,000	0,000	1.102,000	0,000	10.537,000
	14/10/2017	97,000	0,000	0,000	97,000	0,000	10.440,000
	16/10/2017	744,000	0,000	0,000	744,000	0,000	9.696,000
	17/10/2017	1.065,000	0,000	0,000	1.065,000	0,000	8.631,000
	18/10/2017	584,000	0,000	0,000	584,000	0,000	8.047,000
	19/10/2017	153,000	0,000	0,000	153,000	0,000	7.894,000
	20/10/2017	483,000	0,000	0,000	483,000	0,000	7.411,000
	23/10/2017	288,000	0,000	0,000	288,000	7.000,000	14.123,000
	24/10/2017	1.495,000	0,000	0,000	1.495,000	0,000	12.628,000
	25/10/2017	321,000	0,000	0,000	321,000	0,000	12.307,000
	27/10/2017	209,000	0,000	0,000	209,000	0,000	12.098,000
	30/10/2017	162,000	0,000	0,000	162,000	0,000	11.936,000
	31/10/2017	753,000	0,000	0,000	753,000	0,000	11.183,000
Total DIESEL		11.840,000	0,000	0,000	11.840,000	7.000,000	
Total		11.840,000	0,000	0,000	11.840,000	7.000,000	